
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 3, Contract for Repairs, Maintenance or Small Construction

between District and Simplex Grinnell, Livermore, CA, for the latter to create fire alarm shop drawings for the fire alarm

system modification; create submittal package for District for any new fire alarm equipment; devices being added to the

existing system in conjunction with the Glenview Elementary School New Construction Project, in an additional amount

not to exceed $4,405.35, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from $22,307.61 to $26,712.96 and extending the

term of the Contract from March 11, 2015 to June 15, 2015 to August 30, 2016. All other terms and conditions of the

Contract remain in full force and effect.

File #: 16-0399, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

